
Dorchester School District Two

District Spending Transparency Report - Procurement Cards

Statement Date:  January 2024

Date Vendor/Recipient Amount Description Account Type Account Number

12/11/23 WAL-MART #5279 200.22 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

12/11/23 FOOD LION #2852 19.07 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US CQ0KW2I03 31.14 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 733

12/11/23 RENAISSANCE HOTEL PHOE 0.01 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

12/11/23 OTC BRANDS  INC 30.40 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 000

12/11/23 SAMSCLUB.COM 107.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 520

12/11/23 STAPLS7620240747001001 (40.79) Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 8037C4TW3 33.16 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 002 111

12/11/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 497.44 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM D43BN0JM3 82.40 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 041 195

12/11/23 WALMART.COM 186.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 740 271 660 013 610

12/11/23 WALMART.COM 51.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 013 000

12/11/23 LITTLE CAESARS 3275-0003 94.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 607

12/11/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

12/11/23 WAL-MART #1359 83.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 380

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US N28PZ7SL3 24.00 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US HW9KY7173 29.83 High School Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 114 323 016 000

12/11/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 421.52 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 006 000

12/11/23 Amazon.com Y59YP4UP3 39.77 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 370

12/11/23 PECKNEL MUSIC COMPANY 217.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 680

12/11/23 STAPLS7620994558000001 80.34 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM Z39SX9R13 69.35 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/11/23 WALGREENS #6073 26.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

12/11/23 DOLLARTREE 25.54 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 7W3P92D83 28.55 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/11/23 PAYPAL  SCHEALTHOCC 31.50 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US C52MJ6RM3 29.63 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/11/23 GREAT HARVEST BAKERY & 71.04 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 282

12/11/23 BOOKS A MILLION 239 63.61 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 380

12/11/23 STAPLS7621311072000001 29.20 Supervision of Special Programs Supplies General Fund 100 223 410 000 000

12/11/23 STAPLS7621311072000001 77.30 Supervision of Special Programs Supplies Federal 201 223 410 000 001

12/11/23 ZAXBY'S #21101 1,273.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

12/11/23 PUBLIX #1120 26.77 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

12/11/23 FAMULARIS PIZZERIA - O 73.18 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 665

12/11/23 J.W. PEPPER 677.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

12/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1359 37.74 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US W55CF9WW3 22.46 Elementary Programs Supplies Activity Fund 702 113 410 000 000

12/11/23 bathandbodyworks.com 57.23 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US K415S1A53 105.67 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

12/11/23 TARGET        00014936 1,030.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 195

12/11/23 DUNKIN #351544 Q35 24.41 Staff Services Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 264 312 000 264

Questions? Contact us: dd2transparency@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
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12/11/23 RENAISSANCE HOTEL PHOE 0.01 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

12/11/23 HEGGERTY.ORG 411.39 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 004 001

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 0N3NU4U63 1,027.10 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 007 001

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US JM73W3HL3 52.26 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

12/11/23 STEVE WEISS MUSIC INC 438.78 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US Z08452CL3 819.76 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 500

12/11/23 BOOK OUTLET 144.13 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 048 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM 466SX2RD3 70.32 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM PP7SL4ZL3 38.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/11/23 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORMAN 310.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

12/11/23 SWEETWATER SOUND 1,626.38 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 505

12/11/23 CARD INTEGRATORS 1,970.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM 7495O2HN3 73.32 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 508

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 7A01U4LO3 138.43 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

12/11/23 SAMSCLUB #8252 19.24 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US (24.21) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 450

12/11/23 WALMART.COM 108.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 505

12/11/23 LE BLEU ENTERPRISES 29.29 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

12/11/23 bathandbodyworks.com 60.23 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/11/23 PUBLIX #483 125.59 Staff Services Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 264 312 000 264

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US V62AV0HK3 13.90 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 733

12/11/23 TARGET        00014936 170.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 195

12/11/23 AMZN MKTP US G22U56YG3 27.61 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

12/11/23 SC BAR LRE 225.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 570

12/11/23 AMZN MKTP US V46CO69B3 26.53 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 425

12/11/23 HAMPTON INN AND SUITES M 162.72 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 908

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 960S24NI3 59.21 Supervision of Special Programs Supplies Federal 201 223 410 000 001

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US QS9TT0OK3 12.70 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 044 000

12/11/23 PUBLIX #824 45.17 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 607

12/11/23 LITTLE CAESARS 3031-0001 106.19 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 190 660 048 590

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM 5E9D274Z3 170.13 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 489VB7KG3 40.64 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 335

12/11/23 HOMES TO SUITES BY HILTON 479.12 Attendance and Social Work Services Instructional Programs Improve Federal 201 211 312 000 001

12/11/23 PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUP 29.39 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 910

12/11/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US PS2XI5OF3 47.84 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 600

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 7V1148YH3 23.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/11/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 26.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 500

12/11/23 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 100.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel General Fund 100 224 332 006 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 8J3FB09K3 235.38 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US (24.21) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 450
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12/11/23 DOMINO'S 5642 81.88 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

12/11/23 STAPLS7621260022000001 86.95 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US FB9AN7SQ3 180.20 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/11/23 PARTY CITY 373 32.81 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 2B45E3B63 126.22 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/11/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM 2Z9ZE6BO3 7.80 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

12/11/23 SAMSCLUB #8252 211.41 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

12/11/23 WAL-MART #0628 296.40 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 500

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US PY09O8RR3 258.65 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/11/23 WAL-MART #6174 60.66 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 420

12/11/23 SWEETWATER SOUND 395.87 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

12/11/23 STAPLS7620873620000001 167.18 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/11/23 DOLLAR TREE 8.03 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/11/23 VUE GED EXAM 37.50 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies State-EIA 356 181 410 025 318

12/11/23 PUBLIX #483 43.58 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM XU1VA4HZ3 19.54 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 009 001

12/11/23 QUILL CORPORATION 393.12 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

12/11/23 BURLINGTON STORES 1030 193.93 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 380

12/11/23 STAPLS7621308898000001 561.10 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 101

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US J38B15TZ3 51.23 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450

12/11/23 WAL-MART #3713 60.32 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

12/11/23 AMZN MKTP US PG1B03FS3 88.57 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

12/11/23 STAPLS7621198963000001 394.83 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 048 001

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM OB02706X3 348.95 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

12/11/23 QUILL CORPORATION 366.23 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

12/11/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 46.78 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

12/11/23 AMZN MKTP US NB7PD12K3 8.76 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

12/11/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 669.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

12/11/23 TARGET.COM 1,918.75 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

12/11/23 SUNOCO 0909195000 73.42 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

12/11/23 STAPLS7620829914000001 393.24 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 004 000

12/11/23 Amazon.com YS74W4T13 62.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US NN9DO3CZ3 26.74 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

12/11/23 RENAISSANCE HOTEL PHOE 0.01 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM WN3G62T03 17.00 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 000

12/11/23 STAPLS7620721029000001 1,818.89 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 007 001

12/11/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 206.28 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US WR1223GU3 32.10 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 190 660 002 530

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US AD83P1EB3 179.49 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 340

12/11/23 STAPLES       00108282 26.27 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000
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12/11/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 4.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

12/11/23 PAYPAL  SOUTHERNTRA 325.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 015 000

12/11/23 SOS TIRE COMMERCIAL 574.44 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 255 323 023 000

12/11/23 FIVE BELOW 6116 55.55 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TI0XX9AC3 14.97 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/11/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 167.21 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 630

12/11/23 LOWES #02464 65.40 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450

12/11/23 ZAXBY'S #21101 899.24 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

12/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 56.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

12/11/23 Little Caesars 3178-0005 34.27 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 625

12/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 253.50 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US EQ99Q0J23 34.23 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US Y84H26873 48.72 Curriculum Development Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 221 410 015 313

12/11/23 CHEFSTORE  8104 47.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/11/23 SQ  POUR ADVICE TAPS 291.59 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 580

12/11/23 SQ  POUR ADVICE TAPS 200.61 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 190 660 011 530

12/11/23 DOLLAR TREE 97.11 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 010 000

12/11/23 QUADIENT INC ORACLE 150.44 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

12/11/23 ROSS STORES #667 186.25 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 380

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TV81W1ZP1 20.69 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 701

12/11/23 QUILL CORPORATION 383.01 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 3K13U0593 133.74 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US IL8BR07T3 384.12 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

12/11/23 JOANN STORES #2328 18.36 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US EL7T33KD3 16.04 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

12/11/23 PUBLIX #1120 74.08 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 047 000

12/11/23 WAL-MART #2928 182.36 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450

12/11/23 PUBLIX #1120 42.32 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

12/11/23 STAPLS7620240747004001 81.58 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/11/23 WAL-MART #1037 29.01 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

12/11/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 92.32 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/11/23 WALMART.COM 73.48 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 041 195

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US 6R9SN3ZN3 60.98 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US YK0QG62B3 125.04 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 595

12/11/23 RENAISSANCE HOTEL PHOE 0.01 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

12/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 39.35 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 700

12/11/23 FUN EXPRESS 62.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 740 271 660 013 740

12/11/23 TARGET.COM 50.16 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US VB4P46843 96.24 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

12/11/23 STAPLS7620240747002001 (40.79) Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/11/23 DOLLAR TREE 18.73 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 010 000
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12/11/23 WAL-MART #0628 191.66 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 000

12/11/23 SWEETWATER SOUND 513.51 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

12/11/23 COSTCO WHSE #0360 183.28 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 522

12/11/23 WAL-MART #6174 22.47 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

12/11/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

12/11/23 QUILL CORPORATION 44.91 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US Q24F827Z3 70.88 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/11/23 STAPLS7621225763000001 85.84 Information Services Supplies General Fund 100 263 410 000 000

12/11/23 STAPLS7621116295000001 72.64 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

12/11/23 ALDI 66036 24.70 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 025 000

12/11/23 DOLLAR TREE 12.04 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 000

12/11/23 SQ  THE ECLECTIC CHEF 89.38 Curriculum Development Travel General Fund 100 221 332 000 000

12/11/23 AMAZON.COM JN7TR9AE3 115.44 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

12/11/23 STAPLS7621305300000001 633.17 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 048 001

12/11/23 AMZN Mktp US BI2P96RX3 215.11 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 150

12/12/23 WAL-MART #1037 65.07 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/12/23 WALMART.COM 56.56 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

12/12/23 PUBLIX #483 19.56 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 000

12/12/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 4,800.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

12/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 83.91 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 000

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US 4G43N8OO3 134.84 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 581

12/12/23 ABC SUPPLY 1270 1,128.70 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 018 000

12/12/23 DOLLAR TREE 21.40 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 015 000

12/12/23 WAL-MART #0628 36.06 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 190 660 018 731

12/12/23 VUE GED EXAM 37.50 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies State-EIA 356 181 410 025 318

12/12/23 JETS PIZZA - NORTH CHA 30.50 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US XZ7851HF3 12.83 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

12/12/23 WWW.AMAZON  114-734343 119.57 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 605

12/12/23 SQ  DUTCH FORK DAZZLERS B 280.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 555

12/12/23 SQ  DUTCH FORK DAZZLERS B 261.00 Elementary Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 821 113 410 007 081

12/12/23 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/12/23 T J MAXX #59 43.59 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 380

12/12/23 Amazon.com IF8IB9C23 18.18 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 549

12/12/23 AMZN MKTP US EH6XU0533 10.51 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 450

12/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 12.04 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 004 000

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US PI5QT2XF3 12.70 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 AMERICAN AIR0012499644788 50.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 015 001

12/12/23 Amazon.com BQ2CI2B83 154.90 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 190

12/12/23 CHARLESTON COFFEE ROASTER 195.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 370

12/12/23 Amazon.com OK41E0313 58.84 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000
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12/12/23 LOWES #00358 43.60 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US JR6802Q13 25.42 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 605

12/12/23 PUBLIX #1120 1,285.64 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

12/12/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 160.18 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/12/23 SUMMERVILLE NUTRITION 5.62 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

12/12/23 FAMILY DOLLAR #10945 18.55 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 004 000

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US SF24T3KB3 85.26 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/12/23 NCS GED EXAM 681.25 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies State-EIA 356 181 410 025 318

12/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/12/23 HARRISTEETER #355 23.22 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

12/12/23 LOWES #02948 (534.09) Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

12/12/23 AMAZON.COM 058001EM3 14.33 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

12/12/23 AMAZON.COM ZX5BL4M13 50.76 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 WAL-MART #5279 207.86 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 500

12/12/23 AMERICAN AIR0012499646813 50.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 015 001

12/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 96.17 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 510

12/12/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 225.73 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 144.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 707

12/12/23 PUBLIX #1120 68.89 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Other Special Revenues 719 190 410 025 000

12/12/23 DONUTMAKES 327.06 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 340

12/12/23 WAL-MART #1037 67.76 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/12/23 FOOD LION #2851 6.77 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 340

12/12/23 TARGET.COM 40.35 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 340

12/12/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 232.27 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/12/23 AMAZON.COM K87AH9B93 14.54 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 000

12/12/23 PAW CLEAR POWER AND SOUND 3,000.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 440

12/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/12/23 WAL-MART #0628 79.13 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 004 000

12/12/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 232.51 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 000

12/12/23 Amazon.com 2X7941IP3 320.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 735

12/12/23 SAMSCLUB #8252 395.51 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 SIGNS ASAP 25.68 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/12/23 AMAZON.COM KO8KT0W03 76.96 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 052 195

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US LT3U69TO3 59.84 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 SWEETWATER SOUND 203.29 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

12/12/23 PUBLIX #1120 52.47 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US XR6OV6KE3 73.82 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/12/23 LOWES #00358 43.60 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 025 000
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12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US (85.08) Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

12/12/23 DOLLARTREE 12.26 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 500

12/12/23 VUE GED EXAM 37.50 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies State-EIA 356 181 410 025 318

12/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #3367 65.38 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/12/23 WALMART.COM 8.19 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

12/12/23 Scholastic Education 65.24 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 011 001

12/12/23 LOWES #02948 30.97 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

12/12/23 WAL-MART #5279 104.44 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 760

12/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 69.61 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/12/23 WALMART.COM 180.22 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US N54EJ9AZ3 246.95 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 014 000

12/12/23 AMZN Mktp US GR4DP8JD3 115.31 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

12/12/23 WWW.MATHCOUNTS.ORG 140.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/12/23 AMAZON.COM (58.60) Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 001

12/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/12/23 DOMINO'S 5642 286.42 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 540

12/12/23 PUBLIX #1120 67.64 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 775

12/12/23 ALDI 66041 89.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/12/23 SP PSS, INC 244.74 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 006 338

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US LX1WQ5RX3 763.10 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US AD1BH5B63 25.14 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US 744RL4903 144.44 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 15.11 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 047 000

12/13/23 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL SER 3,172.30 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

12/13/23 AMZN MKTP US UE9QW0JT3 53.49 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/13/23 APTA - DUES 485.00 Learning Disabilities Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 127 445 020 000

12/13/23 KRISPY KREME #626 50.15 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

12/13/23 VZWRLSS APOCC VISB 17,223.50 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 99.39 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/13/23 IN  AIKMAN ENTERPRISES IN 1,567.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 601

12/13/23 HARRISTEETER #355 27.55 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 190 660 046 520

12/13/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 485.78 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 700

12/13/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 1,117.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US V93D49S63 60.38 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 113

12/13/23 WAL-MART #5279 73.04 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Other Special Revenues 719 190 410 025 000

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1748 12.08 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 660

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US QE8CW8HV3 161.64 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 539

12/13/23 TST  BELLACINO'S - SUMMER 121.59 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 010 000

12/13/23 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 515.72 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US 6M6YH9PI3 8.56 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000
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12/13/23 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOK 4,477.12 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 012 000

12/13/23 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOK 510.22 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 012 195

12/13/23 USPS PO 4584810485 4.35 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

12/13/23 TARGET        00014936 8.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

12/13/23 DUNKIN #356363 23.97 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 549

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US NU5Z58113 36.36 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

12/13/23 SQ  THE BOOK PEOPLE! 27.00 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 045 000

12/13/23 TWO WAY RADIO GEAR 1,423.26 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

12/13/23 WAL-MART #3367 118.87 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/13/23 AMERICAN AIR0018042010332 202.80 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 015 001

12/13/23 ALLIANZ TRAVEL INS 64.50 Inservice and Staff Training Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 303 224 312 000 044

12/13/23 KFC H343002 99.68 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 000

12/13/23 AMAZON.COM J412V3413 11.90 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/13/23 WAL-MART #3713 43.34 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/13/23 FSP SOUTH CAROLINA BAR 400.00 Board of Education Professional  Dues and Fees General Fund 100 231 640 000 000

12/13/23 DELTA AIR   0062194383585 477.80 Inservice and Staff Training Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 303 224 312 000 044

12/13/23 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 4,185.72 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 010 001

12/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/13/23 DOLLAR TREE 33.44 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 000

12/13/23 TST  NOTHING BUNDT CAKES 89.82 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 590

12/13/23 AMERICAN AIR0018042010331 202.80 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 015 001

12/13/23 DOLLAR TREE 166.65 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 000

12/13/23 FOOD LION #1499 171.33 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 173.91 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 581

12/13/23 IN  PRINTING ASSOCIATES O 652.70 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US FO4DQ7V43 25.53 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

12/13/23 WAL-MART #0628 130.78 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/13/23 APTA CONFERENCES 2 670.00 Inservice and Staff Training Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 303 224 312 000 044

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US 6X61R8DZ3 21.38 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 164.23 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 340

12/13/23 RESTAURANT DEPOT 38.65 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/13/23 WALGREENS #6073 68.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

12/13/23 PUBLIX #1120 148.23 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 581

12/13/23 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 515.72 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US (32.94) Board of Education Supplies General Fund 100 231 410 000 000

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US KT4S83653 62.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 542

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 46.81 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

12/13/23 AMAZON.COM KR3BW58R3 191.76 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/13/23 SQ  THE BOOK PEOPLE! (3.00) Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 045 000

12/13/23 APTA CONFERENCES 2 670.00 Inservice and Staff Training Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 303 224 312 000 044

12/13/23 TIL IT EL MOLINO SPRMK 31.52 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 549
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12/13/23 FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 184.26 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 911

12/13/23 SQ  JIMMY LAWRENCE-DJ & M 365.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US JT8OQ35B3 51.36 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/13/23 LEARNING A-Z, LLC 2,406.73 Primary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 112 445 015 001

12/13/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 66.48 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 013 000

12/13/23 DOMINO'S 5654 43.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

12/13/23 DELTA AIR   0062194383586 477.80 Inservice and Staff Training Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 303 224 312 000 044

12/13/23 SQ  DONOVAN'S CUSTOM FRAM 633.44 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

12/13/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 59.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 618

12/13/23 SP PSS, INC 992.45 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/13/23 DOMINO'S 5654 291.90 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 545

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 72.52 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 047 000

12/13/23 WAL-MART #5279 87.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 340

12/13/23 APTA - DUES 485.00 Learning Disabilities Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 127 445 020 000

12/13/23 TARGET        00014936 28.98 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/13/23 BJS.COM #5490 160.53 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US 4M4FE01L3 24.60 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

12/13/23 UHI U-HAULSIMPLY ELEGANT 193.85 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US CK7T54QK3 63.50 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 195

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US L91HN1XD3 89.73 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

12/13/23 WAL-MART #5279 7.64 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 500

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 58.31 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 760

12/13/23 LOWES FOODS #278 15.37 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 660

12/13/23 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 515.72 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 50.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 500

12/13/23 PUBLIX #483 359.65 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

12/13/23 DOMINO'S 5642 32.27 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 425

12/13/23 BROADWAY LICENSING 264.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 509

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US PI17Y1RS3 58.52 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/13/23 ABC TROPHIES  INC 15.25 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 650

12/13/23 WEST MUSIC CATALOG 882.45 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 641

12/13/23 WALMART.COM 12.55 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 015 000

12/13/23 FOOD LION #2532 35.51 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US 0A4NL1SU3 77.02 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195

12/13/23 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 515.72 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/13/23 GENERATIONGENIUS.COM 872.00 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 048 000

12/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 95.49 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

12/13/23 WAL-MART #0628 31.43 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 025 000

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US JC77A3K53 868.23 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/13/23 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/13/23 PECKNEL MUSIC COMPANY 890.93 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000
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12/13/23 USPS PO 4584800483 34.24 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 000

12/13/23 OFFICE DEPOT #1099 179.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

12/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 38.27 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 340

12/13/23 WALMART.COM 51.41 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 015 000

12/13/23 SP BAKKENBOOKS 60.15 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

12/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1748 89.31 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

12/13/23 WAL-MART #5279 5.53 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 340

12/13/23 SQ  DUTCH FORK DAZZLERS B 477.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 511

12/13/23 AMZN Mktp US YM88R45H3 447.26 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 015 000

12/13/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 4,450.07 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 908

12/14/23 SQ  ADMIRABLE CLEANING LL 1,200.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 044 022

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 815.34 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 775

12/14/23 HARRIS TEETER #363 15.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 450

12/14/23 HARRISTEETER #355 10.57 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 WAL-MART #1037 47.55 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 850

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 PUBLIX #824 99.07 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

12/14/23 SOUTHWES    5262233511550 592.96 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 018 001

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 WAL-MART #6174 59.62 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 000

12/14/23 SQ  SOUTH CAROLINA COUNSE 186.72 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (55.11) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/14/23 BJS.COM #5490 379.56 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/14/23 PUBLIX #483 57.71 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 000

12/14/23 WENDYS 4332 24.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

12/14/23 DOMINO'S 5651 163.05 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 701

12/14/23 ABC TROPHIES  INC 179.12 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 113

12/14/23 AVAS FLOWERS 70.79 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

12/14/23 WAL-MART #6174 43.33 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 420

12/14/23 SQ  RICKS PIANO REPAIR 300.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 712 190 660 008 000

12/14/23 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 ATT BILL PAYMENT 358.04 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/14/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 3,559.54 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies General Fund 100 224 410 000 258

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (11.64) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/14/23 NATIONAL ART EDU ASSN 100.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 546

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (14.40) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (20.33) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/14/23 DOLLARTREE 6.69 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 041 000
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12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 PUBLIX #483 19.17 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 000

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 BJS.COM #5490 515.74 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/14/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 126.93 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 043 000

12/14/23 WAL-MART #6174 16.65 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 000

12/14/23 AVAS FLOWERS 56.73 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

12/14/23 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 PUBLIX #483 1,644.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US AV70K15O3 8.60 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 530

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (14.83) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/14/23 WAL-MART #5279 106.84 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 000

12/14/23 PUBLIX #1120 67.54 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/14/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 (19.67) Curriculum Development Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 221 410 015 313

12/14/23 LOWES #02948 19.71 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 015 022

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US O30C120V3 21.69 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 701

12/14/23 IN  PANTUNER, INC 1,000.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 190 660 043 614

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US 0R3WD8K43 139.09 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/14/23 IN  SMARTPASS, LLC 1,402.61 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

12/14/23 WALMART.COM (2.14) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 740 190 660 013 660

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (48.60) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 600

12/14/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 128.40 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

12/14/23 STAPLS7621381603000001 77.41 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

12/14/23 DOLLAR-GENERAL #7975 13.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 618.23 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 545

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (14.82) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 HARRISTEETER #355 14.12 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 000

12/14/23 PARTY CITY 373 20.71 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

12/14/23 THE READING WAREHOUSE IN 1,231.20 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 015 001

12/14/23 QUADIENT INC ORACLE 144.45 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

12/14/23 EL MOLINO #2 RIVERS 22.31 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 549

12/14/23 WAL-MART #1037 100.19 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/14/23 DOMINO'S 5651 89.82 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/14/23 THE UPS STORE 6149 23.23 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 J.W. PEPPER 142.49 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 545
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12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 374.50 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

12/14/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 629.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 002 001

12/14/23 NATIONAL ART EDU ASSN 170.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 546

12/14/23 WAL-MART #5279 17.41 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/14/23 GRAINGER 25.08 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 015 022

12/14/23 ABC TROPHIES  INC 119.31 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 745

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (15.25) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/14/23 DOLLAR TREE 100.32 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 010 111

12/14/23 KFC H343004 54.49 Staff Services Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 264 312 000 264

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 USPS STAMPS ENDICIA 100.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/14/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 58.94 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

12/14/23 MOE'S # 7989 OLO 188.57 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 826

12/14/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 31.84 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

12/14/23 WALMART.COM 53.09 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 340

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US 234CT5S63 12.82 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 545

12/14/23 EP  SCMEA PROFESSIONAL 100.00 Primary Programs Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 309 112 312 005 105

12/14/23 WAL-MART #6174 104.29 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/14/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 294.25 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

12/14/23 USPS STAMPS ENDICIA 100.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/14/23 SQ  SOUTH CAROLINA COUNSE 195.44 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

12/14/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 629.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 018 001

12/14/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 46.77 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 004 111

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US 8U9W94673 352.13 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/14/23 PAYPAL  VTALBERT 150.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 735

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US EI3YK7G33 117.30 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 730

12/14/23 DOMINO'S 5654 121.24 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 539

12/14/23 EP  SCMEA PROFESSIONAL 100.00 Primary Programs Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 309 112 312 002 109

12/14/23 WAL-MART #1037 247.68 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 005 000

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US VE7G18NZ3 968.16 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 101

12/14/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 235.40 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

12/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 92.52 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US NB93K05H3 29.92 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/14/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 629.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 018 001

12/14/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 629.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 002 001
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12/14/23 Amazon.com WT7912A03 118.96 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/14/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 72.01 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 760

12/14/23 AMZN Mktp US 7C1Z99C13 713.32 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 730

12/15/23 DEMCO INC 1,014.07 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 011 001

12/15/23 WWW.MATHCOUNTS.ORG 140.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 190

12/15/23 WALGREENS #9738 172.70 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/15/23 SQ  THIS LITTLE PIGGY 716.43 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 360

12/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 LITTLE CAESARS 3275-0001 96.22 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 000

12/15/23 WAL-MART #0628 165.93 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 041 000

12/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 32.63 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/15/23 Spotify USA 18.18 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/15/23 ZAXBY'S #67001 80.65 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 000

12/15/23 DUNKIN #358842 163.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 578

12/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TF85P1G01 109.86 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/15/23 PAYPAL  justabagor2 103.20 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 450

12/15/23 AMAZON.COM YH71V1CQ3 105.81 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 006 000

12/15/23 CHICK-FIL-A #01570 251.42 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 025 000

12/15/23 FAMILY DOLLAR 24.53 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 642

12/15/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 256.80 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

12/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 Staples Inc 289.08 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies General Fund 100 224 410 000 258

12/15/23 IMAGE MARKET 540.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 190 660 018 596

12/15/23 HARRIS TEETER #457 39.61 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 510

12/15/23 AMAZON.COM VH4JH8B03 72.65 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 014 000

12/15/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 7,134.60 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/15/23 PUBLIX #1120 20.05 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 000

12/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 143.73 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 045 000

12/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 FOOD LION #2247 12.10 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 340

12/15/23 Amazon.com L042M6GV3 40.78 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

12/15/23 LOWES FOODS #270 135.65 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 041 000

12/15/23 STAPLS7621519869000001 196.87 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 195

12/15/23 WWW.SCHEELS.COM 139.64 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 750

12/15/23 CHRISTIANBROSORG LLC 1,575.44 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 730

12/15/23 PUBLIX #483 55.79 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

12/15/23 SQ  DUTCH FORK DAZZLERS B 606.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

12/15/23 CF  CRUMBL SUMMERVILLE 39.95 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 000

12/15/23 WAL-MART #1037 34.58 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 000

12/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000
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12/15/23 PUBLIX #1120 49.32 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 000

12/15/23 STAPLS7621529237000001 201.57 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 195

12/15/23 AMZN MKTP US D56WI92C3 601.64 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 602

12/15/23 AMZN Mktp US JZ1OM1713 26.20 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 31.03 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

12/15/23 TARGET        00014936 20.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 195

12/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 STAMPS.COM 58.80 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/15/23 WEST MUSIC CATALOG 76.85 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 258

12/15/23 NAVIGATE360 LLC 1,962.24 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 000

12/15/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 146.09 Educable Mentally Handicapped Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 121 410 020 020

12/15/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 72.31 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 340

12/15/23 HARRIS TEETER 144.45 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 510

12/15/23 ADOBE   ACROPRO SUBS 19.99 Office of Superintendent Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 232 445 000 000

12/15/23 SCREEN EAST INC. 551.05 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 530

12/15/23 AMZN Mktp US O98RV3AA3 42.79 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/15/23 Swig and Swine 2 FD 273.69 Staff Services Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 264 312 000 264

12/15/23 BJS.COM #5490 68.17 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/15/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 117.70 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 750

12/15/23 EZCATEREGGS UP GRILL 566.95 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

12/15/23 FLOWERTOWN FLORIST 173.34 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

12/15/23 STAPLES       00108282 65.36 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 733

12/15/23 AAR OF NORTH CAROLINA 4,512.59 Facilities Acquisition and Construction Construction Services School Building 521 253 520 009 301

12/15/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 734.96 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

12/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 AMZN Mktp US SP22F5KU3 18.39 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 047 000

12/15/23 CARD INTEGRATORS 1,412.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 530

12/15/23 TARGET.COM 73.80 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 665

12/15/23 CUSTOMINK LLC 2,139.47 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 HARRISTEETER #355 90.66 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

12/15/23 TARGET        00014936 31.10 Gifted and Talented Academic Supplies General Fund 100 141 410 000 000

12/15/23 HYATT PLACE ATLANTA CP 1,421.92 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

12/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 J.W. PEPPER 70.93 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

12/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TD8U657Z3 94.14 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

12/15/23 DOLLARTREE 24.52 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 46.24 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/15/23 EB 2024 SOUTH CAROLIN 724.95 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 015 001

12/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 12.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 775
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12/15/23 BJS.COM #5490 103.38 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

12/15/23 AMZN Mktp US E23AR5PZ3 40.64 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 AMZN Mktp US MY1W89BZ3 20.30 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450

12/15/23 WEVIDEO.COM 2,007.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/15/23 WALMART.COM 107.16 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 510

12/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/15/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 900.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 004 000

12/15/23 AMAZON.COM ZQ7UX5583 23.01 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

12/18/23 J.W. PEPPER 72.48 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

12/18/23 STAPLES       00108282 154.75 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 733

12/18/23 HAMPTON INNS 166.88 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/18/23 HARRISTEETER #355 34.15 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 370

12/18/23 PAYPAL  NTZUERCHER 150.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 540

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US (52.68) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/18/23 WAL-MART #0628 79.14 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/18/23 FIREHOUSE SUBS 1467 QSR 69.29 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/18/23 4IMPRINT, INC 574.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

12/18/23 ADOBE   ACROPRO SUBS 19.99 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

12/18/23 KRISPY KREME #626 63.24 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 340

12/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/18/23 AMZN MKTP US 4B6GG3723 571.41 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/18/23 DOLLAR DAYS INTERNATIO 112.38 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

12/18/23 DOMINO'S 5651 180.21 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 045 000

12/18/23 AUGUSTA SWIM SUPPLY 609.85 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 915

12/18/23 CINEMARK THEATRES 127 76.30 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 600

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US (93.28) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/18/23 CHICK-FIL-A #1882 72.13 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 775

12/18/23 CHICK-FIL-A #01570 179.60 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 680

12/18/23 DELTA AIR   0062195211478 591.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US EO9PP3RJ3 301.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/18/23 LOWES #00907 524.29 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

12/18/23 ASCD 985.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 015 001

12/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US Q89LS3053 29.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM 7F08P3WF3 70.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 515

12/18/23 J.W. PEPPER 50.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US 524OF4LH3 136.27 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 047 000

12/18/23 Amazon.com 9N5LI0GR3 350.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

12/18/23 HAMPTON INNS 166.88 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/18/23 EZCATEREGGS UP GRILL 1,283.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 340
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12/18/23 STINGRAYSHOCKEY.COM 200.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 360

12/18/23 CAMBRIA HOTEL GREENVILLE 554.20 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Travel General Fund 100 254 332 019 000

12/18/23 CHRISTIANBROSORG LLC 504.70 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 680

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US RQ1FM4GW3 72.21 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/18/23 SQ  THE CEDARSTREAM COMPA 2,856.51 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 575

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM 8D9F52FD3 29.94 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 511

12/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/18/23 EZCATEREGGS UP GRILL 507.64 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/18/23 PAYPAL  AUSTINDB00 518.59 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 712 190 660 008 000

12/18/23 HAMPTON INNS 166.88 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/18/23 DUNKIN #351544 Q35 15.53 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 190 660 005 499

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US X96TR2E93 13.90 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 150

12/18/23 SQ  AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL 3,425.61 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 052 195

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM N40PR9DD3 14.45 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US YG3JJ10H3 171.12 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US LK0NL5SW3 62.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/18/23 MARRIOTT ORLANDO WORLD 765.00 Curriculum Development Travel General Fund 100 221 332 000 000

12/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/18/23 WL  VUE GED Exam 37.50 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies State-EIA 356 181 410 025 318

12/18/23 WORLD MARKET  #247 60.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/18/23 Amazon.com 6F0C63KY3 16.57 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM ZU9UE6BD3 10.58 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

12/18/23 BROOKLYN SOUTH PIZZA 77.93 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

12/18/23 WALMART.COM 45.99 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/18/23 DELTA AIR   0062195211479 591.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/18/23 ALDI 66036 20.61 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

12/18/23 PRINTING ASSOCIATES OF SU 66.56 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 052 195

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US (69.03) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 535

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM SR3RC3VP3 33.13 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 009 000

12/18/23 LOWES #00907 218.56 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM BO3G94QN3 34.47 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 012 000

12/18/23 J.W. PEPPER 237.62 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US (34.20) Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 007 000

12/18/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 206.28 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies General Fund 100 224 410 000 258

12/18/23 DELTA AIR   0062195211480 591.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/18/23 HAMPTON INNS 166.88 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/18/23 WAL-MART #0628 68.83 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US HA5GM7473 53.43 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 530

12/18/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 69.02 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 000

12/18/23 WALMART.COM 37.27 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 672
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12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US 029JV9VI3 9.62 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

12/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/18/23 PUBLIX #824 30.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 340

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US NT9ZC34I3 55.44 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/18/23 SCAHPERD 53.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 510

12/18/23 AMZN MKTP US H03913UP3 134.23 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US (38.48) Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 007 000

12/18/23 HAMPTON INNS 166.88 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US 6C3BT0Y73 45.70 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

12/18/23 DELTA AIR   0062195211477 591.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 001

12/18/23 THE HOME DEPOT #1120 19.60 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 733

12/18/23 Scholastic, Inc. 1,531.87 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 190 660 043 520

12/18/23 TLF PETAL PALACE FLORIST 286.20 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

12/18/23 BP#2112000CORNER PANTRY 63.08 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/18/23 SCAHPERD 156.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 510

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM BH0FN46X3 17.72 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 012 000

12/18/23 APPLE.COM/BILL 0.99 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

12/18/23 ASCD 985.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 015 001

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US 198569PH3 276.84 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/18/23 AMAZON.COM S41T58QR3 29.01 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 520

12/18/23 HOMEDEPOT.COM 29.95 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/18/23 HAMPTON INNS 166.88 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

12/18/23 AMERICAN AI 0010640862724 24.05 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies General Fund 100 224 410 000 258

12/18/23 MAKESTICKERS.COM 111.49 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 544

12/18/23 USPS PO 4514850240 4.35 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

12/18/23 AMZN Mktp US T77TF0TF3 238.64 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/18/23 MOE'S # 7989 OLO 149.68 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 013 000

12/19/23 AMZN Mktp US AJ7JZ8S03 8.56 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/19/23 WAL-MART #6174 29.73 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 340

12/19/23 LOWES #00358 76.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

12/19/23 ABC TROPHIES  INC 3,370.50 Information Services Supplies General Fund 100 263 410 000 719

12/19/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 139.10 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 370

12/19/23 J.W. PEPPER 38.85 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

12/19/23 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN 1,182.03 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies Federal 267 224 410 000 000

12/19/23 WORLD MARKET  #247 (60.80) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 370

12/19/23 AMZN Mktp US 4O3M68HA3 76.34 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 009 000

12/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/19/23 PAYPAL  SOUTHCAROLI 200.00 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

12/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/19/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 478.60 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 011 000
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12/19/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1358 1,043.19 Board of Education Supplies General Fund 100 231 410 000 000

12/19/23 FSP NSCA 65.00 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

12/19/23 FEDEX FREIGHT INC 82.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

12/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/19/23 AMZN Mktp US FW02A0453 58.83 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

12/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/19/23 Amazon.com T07MT46B3 114.37 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

12/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/19/23 AMZN MKTP US SB1136Y03 42.09 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 015 000

12/19/23 WASABI SUMMERVILLE 65.74 Vocational Programs Travel General Fund 100 115 332 000 115

12/19/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 900.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 004 000

12/19/23 IN  SHRED WITH US 1,371.99 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 000

12/20/23 AMZN Mktp US 3U2MX4WB3 55.44 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/20/23 ADOBE   ACROPRO SUBS 19.99 Kindergarten Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 111 323 045 000

12/20/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 2,826.94 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/20/23 MUSIC&ARTS.COM 123.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

12/20/23 DELTA AIR   0062196494955 256.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

12/20/23 MUSIC THEATRE INTL 740.00 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 309 113 312 007 120

12/20/23 DELTA AIR   0062196494953 256.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

12/20/23 J.W. PEPPER 273.92 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

12/20/23 OSCAR'S PLACE 677.45 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

12/20/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

12/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/20/23 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/20/23 DELTA AIR   0062196494954 256.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

12/20/23 AMZN Mktp US RW6FB8AB3 11.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

12/20/23 DRI PRINTING SERVICES 165.42 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 195

12/20/23 NCTM REG 437.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

12/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/20/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 868.84 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

12/20/23 PANERA BREAD #204966 O 89.22 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

12/20/23 DELTA AIR   0062196494956 256.40 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

12/20/23 AMZN Mktp US PU5VB3GO3 25.16 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

12/20/23 HOMEDEPOT.COM 146.04 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/20/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 2,146.42 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

12/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/20/23 NCTM REG 437.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

12/20/23 AMZN Mktp US MO8S340D3 25.10 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

12/20/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 1,567.81 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 046 000

12/20/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 046 000

12/20/23 NCTM REG 437.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001
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12/20/23 NCTM REG 437.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

12/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

12/20/23 AMERICAN ASSOC OF SCHOOL 855.00 Office of Superintendent Travel General Fund 100 232 332 000 000

12/20/23 AMERICAN ASSOC OF SCHOOL 425.00 Office of Superintendent Professional  Dues and Fees General Fund 100 232 640 000 000

12/21/23 MARRIOTT ORLANDO WORLD 888.52 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

12/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TF2HU78V3 51.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 190 660 011 535

12/21/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 573.49 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 530

12/21/23 SQ  ADMIRABLE CLEANING LL 1,650.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 047 022

12/21/23 BELCO ATHLETIC LAUNDRY E 1,106.35 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 900

12/21/23 AMZN Mktp US CX1T22LR3 112.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

12/22/23 AMZN Mktp US (54.73) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 612

12/22/23 MARRIOTT ORLANDO WORLD 1,332.78 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

12/22/23 WOOD'S ACE HARDWARE 10.66 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 022

12/22/23 AMZN Mktp US CZ3C32HJ3 10.69 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 515

12/22/23 Joes Truck 427.99 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

12/22/23 CHARLESTON BAKERY 53.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

12/22/23 J.W. PEPPER 774.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 545

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 1,204.02 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 149.44 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 007 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 136.80 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 044 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 744.37 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 044 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 33.50 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 98.73 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 017 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 271.39 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 012 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 1,348.40 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 007 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 041 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 405.75 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 041 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 76.72 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 607.40 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 24.91 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 018 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 137.29 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 018 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 703.09 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 011 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 755.60 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 011 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.32 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 58.92 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 677.36 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 2.06 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 332.33 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 009 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 24.91 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 009 000
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12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 24.91 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 045 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 113.86 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 045 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 002 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 863.97 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 002 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 74.12 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 019 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 010 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 113.86 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 010 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 233.94 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 684.14 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 008 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 126.08 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 013 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 905.01 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 014 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 74.64 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 014 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 74.72 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 0.75 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 416.42 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 043 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 291.70 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 006 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 74.72 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 006 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 004 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 68.16 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 004 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 307.98 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 008 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 99.62 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 005 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.82 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 005 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.97 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 85.48 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.97 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 4,259.84 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 63.26 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 015 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 14.66 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 015 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 408.38 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 042 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT (44.12) Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 558.58 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 Spotify USA 11.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450

12/26/23 AMZN Mktp US UT07349P3 18.81 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

12/26/23 SEGRA 636.77 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 2,366.98 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 27.77 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 011 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 3.38 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 10.97 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 34.57 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 014 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 103.67 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 046 000
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12/26/23 SEGRA 29.44 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 013 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 121.30 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 047 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 31.56 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 007 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 35.47 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 009 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 34.10 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 018 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 2,322.28 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 008 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 1.41 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 35.93 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 048 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 10.14 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 004 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 24.53 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 002 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 101.03 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 13.36 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 015 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 33.28 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 041 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 37.52 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 043 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 23.47 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 005 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 72.42 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 045 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 45.42 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 010 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 192.86 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 044 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 33.98 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 017 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 112.19 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 042 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 29.25 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 012 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 117.58 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 34.61 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 006 000

12/26/23 SEGRA 15.79 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 019 000

12/26/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 2,041.24 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 048 000

12/26/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 048 000

12/26/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 930.85 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

12/27/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 136.36 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 902

12/27/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 1,529.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 005 000

12/27/23 AMAZON.COM O45VW71G3 9.64 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 047 000

12/27/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 2,135.70 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 908

12/27/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 139.59 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 902

12/27/23 SQ  ADMIRABLE CLEANING LL 3,877.50 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 017 022

12/27/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 1,423.97 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 904

12/27/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 3,954.99 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 901

12/27/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 689.92 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 900

12/27/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 4,919.06 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 908

12/27/23 AMAZON.COM DG54845I3 24.06 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 047 000

12/28/23 SQ  SQUARE WEEBLY 19.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 770

12/28/23 J.W. PEPPER 3.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 540

12/28/23 J.W. PEPPER 31.96 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000



Dorchester School District Two

District Spending Transparency Report - Procurement Cards

Statement Date:  January 2024

Date Vendor/Recipient Amount Description Account Type Account Number

Questions? Contact us: dd2transparency@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

12/28/23 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 1,529.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 005 000

12/29/23 J.W. PEPPER 30.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 545

12/29/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 039 150

12/29/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

12/29/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 000

01/02/24 SUMMERVILLE HARDWARE AN 76.67 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 008 022

01/02/24 WYNDHAM 100.57 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/02/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 54.51 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

01/02/24 HAMPTON INN SUITES BLUFF 132.09 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

01/02/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 85.61 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 340

01/02/24 HAMPTON INN SUITES BLUFF 132.09 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

01/02/24 SPINX #352 105.29 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

01/02/24 FOOD LION #2802 208.17 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 690

01/02/24 DUNKIN #358842 78.44 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 113 312 000 258

01/02/24 AMZN Mktp US TK34M3430 26.74 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 195

01/02/24 WYNDHAM 201.14 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/02/24 CHEF WORKS INC 312.84 Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 000 006

01/02/24 PUBLIX #483 130.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

01/02/24 WYNDHAM 100.57 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/02/24 AMZN Mktp US FX5E670M3 25.67 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 150

01/02/24 WYNDHAM 100.57 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/02/24 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 193.36 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 598

01/02/24 HAMPTON INN SUITES BLUFF 132.09 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

01/02/24 TARGET        00014936 8.28 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

01/02/24 HAMPTON INN SUITES BLUFF 132.09 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

01/02/24 BJS MEMBERSHIP 118.80 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 195

01/02/24 FOOD LION #2802 40.71 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 370

01/02/24 SPINX #352 221.98 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

01/02/24 HAMPTON INN SUITES BLUFF 132.09 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

01/02/24 PUBLIX #1120 64.72 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 113 312 000 258

01/02/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 (34.64) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 425

01/02/24 ALDI 66036 23.32 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

01/02/24 HAMPTON INN SUITES BLUFF 132.09 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 920

01/02/24 AMZN MKTP US (8.07) Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 015 000

01/03/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/03/24 TAPSPACE PUBLICATIONS 164.68 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

01/03/24 PUBLIX #1120 26.77 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

01/03/24 AMZN MKTP US GH9T200G3 86.45 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

01/03/24 RADIO COMMUNICATIONS 248.24 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 700

01/03/24 EZCATEREGGS UP GRILL 998.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

01/03/24 J.W. PEPPER 49.30 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 546
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01/03/24 PARTY CITY 373 5.01 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

01/03/24 WYNDHAM 100.57 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/03/24 AT&T    PAYMENT 3,095.30 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 047 000

01/03/24 AT&T    PAYMENT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 048 000

01/03/24 DOMINO'S 5654 459.52 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

01/03/24 AMZN Mktp US U916P6PP3 27.28 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

01/03/24 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 92.28 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 420

01/03/24 PIGGLY WIGGLY #299 11.09 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

01/03/24 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 49.22 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 190 660 043 320

01/03/24 UL COURSES 24.95 Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 000 004

01/03/24 HARRIS TEETER #363 12.07 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 018 000

01/03/24 AMZN Mktp US (29.95) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

01/03/24 GATTIS PRO AUDIO INC 2,491.16 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

01/03/24 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 42.25 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

01/03/24 AMZN Mktp US TK8U193U0 56.46 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

01/03/24 PAYPAL  SC 30.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

01/03/24 LOWES #02948 82.75 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

01/03/24 DUNKIN #358842 71.91 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 340

01/03/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4OP0A50 21.38 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 008 000

01/03/24 SP PECKNEL MUSIC 105.93 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 547

01/03/24 BESTBUYCOM806900174699 588.49 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 195

01/03/24 Spotify USA 11.76 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

01/03/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0E15JK0 54.45 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

01/03/24 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 18.19 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 900

01/03/24 AMZN MKTP US 2D4YR3XL3 16.37 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 195

01/03/24 PECKNEL MUSIC COMPANY 154.44 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 547

01/03/24 SQ  ADMIRABLE CLEANING LL 3,000.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 005 022

01/03/24 WAL-MART #6174 294.39 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 282

01/03/24 HARRISTEETER #355 81.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

01/03/24 WWW.EZFUND.COM 600.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 530

01/03/24 SQ  WISHES GRANTED LLC 97.92 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 558

01/03/24 HARRISTEETER #355 21.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 510

01/03/24 NAFME 136.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 546

01/03/24 PANERA BREAD #204966 O 572.58 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

01/03/24 NAFME 136.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 545

01/03/24 J.W. PEPPER 125.84 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 540

01/03/24 PUBLIX #1120 177.46 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 113 312 000 258

01/03/24 AMAZON.COM 6U57253Q3 48.03 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

01/03/24 WAL-MART #6174 49.89 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

01/03/24 AMZN Mktp US XJ88R7W03 113.24 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 195

01/03/24 PUBLIX #483 49.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450
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01/03/24 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 2,790.48 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 048 001

01/03/24 J.W. PEPPER 98.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

01/03/24 AMZN Mktp US MB35S4JA3 16.82 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

01/03/24 SAMSCLUB #8252 242.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 450

01/03/24 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 31.75 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 000

01/03/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/03/24 WYNDHAM 100.57 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/03/24 AVAS FLOWERS 70.79 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

01/03/24 J.W. PEPPER 11.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 540

01/03/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 264.04 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

01/03/24 DUNKIN #358842 71.91 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

01/03/24 SQ  COASTAL COFFEE ROASTE 69.58 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 340

01/04/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK29W6G90 11.78 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 008 000

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 2,880.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US 8A5VI73H3 20.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 450

01/04/24 SPIRIT AIRL 4870376129045 47.58 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

01/04/24 AMZN MKTP US W79ZF8FV3 25.67 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 013 000

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US 3S17B7J33 158.83 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 190 660 043 610

01/04/24 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 568.14 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

01/04/24 AMAZON.COM TK0IH5XB0 23.48 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 000

01/04/24 CHICK-FIL-A #1882 22.61 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7DG0MZ0 44.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 220

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6ZA95M0 552.50 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 255 323 023 000

01/04/24 PY  Fresh Local Tees 1,195.90 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 773

01/04/24 CHRISTIANBROSORG LLC 3,399.00 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies General Fund 100 224 410 000 258

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,024.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US PJ0N325V3 29.83 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 205

01/04/24 SQ  VSC FIRE AND SECURITY 567.89 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 016 000

01/04/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 2,880.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 70.36 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

01/04/24 SAMS CLUB#8252 230.05 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 450

01/04/24 WAL-MART #6174 21.65 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/04/24 DISCOUNTSCH 8006272829 173.58 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 000

01/04/24 AMERICAN AIR0018042908704 283.10 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

01/04/24 MSFT   E0800QGFS9 12.67 Technology Services Technology General Fund 100 266 345 000 266

01/04/24 J.W. PEPPER 72.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 680

01/04/24 RAINBOW TOWING INC 125.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 000 000

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9HP1G30 8.55 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 195

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0N47MV0 112.33 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000
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01/04/24 IN  LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL E 42.00 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

01/04/24 WALMART.COM 8009666546 221.85 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

01/04/24 WWW.AMAZON  112-027053 (170.80) Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 010 111

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,792.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 ACCUTRAIN CORPORATION 2,331.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4KX3VS0 85.12 Fiscal Services Supplies General Fund 100 252 410 000 000

01/04/24 J.W. PEPPER 21.15 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 540

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0NQ9V10 31.44 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 770

01/04/24 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 111.95 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 900

01/04/24 IBS OF COASTAL CAROLINA 260.64 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

01/04/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,792.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 1,395.24 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

01/04/24 HARRISTEETER #355 (41.84) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

01/04/24 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 74.55 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

01/04/24 Amazon.com TK2VK2G70 70.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 515

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US D664S8RP3 54.33 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/04/24 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 220.58 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 598

01/04/24 USPS PO 4584800483 8.56 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 000

01/04/24 MSFT   E0800QGFSA 3.21 Technology Services Technology General Fund 100 266 345 000 266

01/04/24 J.W. PEPPER 18.69 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

01/04/24 SWEETWATER SOUND 93.62 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 525

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK23F1VM0 101.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 195

01/04/24 BJS.COM #5490 159.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US 192N16Q13 64.08 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4P51FD2 260.05 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 000

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 2,880.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 IN  COASTAL COFFEE ROASTE 107.11 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450

01/04/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/04/24 REPLICA CANVAS 2,175.00 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 908

01/04/24 IN  DRAIN-NET TECHNOLOGIE 3,906.16 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

01/04/24 SPIRIT AIRL 4870376129077 24.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK71K95M0 285.87 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 591

01/04/24 THE HOME DEPOT #1120 (29.95) Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

01/04/24 CHICK-FIL-A #1882 371.80 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/04/24 MSFT   E0800QGFQC 109.50 Technology Services Technology General Fund 100 266 345 000 266

01/04/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/04/24 J.W. PEPPER 29.50 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 540

01/04/24 PAYPAL  JANETTACHIL 644.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 503

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US TK1Z74FV2 97.80 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 045 000

01/04/24 AMZN Mktp US NG9L91DA3 53.03 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450
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01/04/24 PARTY CITY BOPIS 13.08 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 041 195

01/04/24 TRACTOR SUPPLY # 1349 1,767.94 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 000 000

01/04/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,792.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,792.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/04/24 AMZN MKTP US OU9796UX3 374.15 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 042 000

01/05/24 AMZN MKTP US TK3HX26K0 107.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 576

01/05/24 READYREFRESH/WATERSERV 5.02 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 590

01/05/24 IN  US SPECIALTY COATINGS 3,715.25 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 044 271

01/05/24 J.W. PEPPER 67.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 450

01/05/24 CUSTOMINK LLC (383.87) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

01/05/24 CHEFSTORE  8104 202.74 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

01/05/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/05/24 AMAZON.COM WV9UD93N3 151.62 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/05/24 MUSIC THEATRE INTERNATIO 42.07 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 309 113 312 007 120

01/05/24 Spectrum 137.98 High School Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 221 114 445 038 100

01/05/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/05/24 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 100.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel General Fund 100 224 332 043 000

01/05/24 EDWEEK PRINT 49.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

01/05/24 AMAZON.COM TK7WN0CR1 11.22 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7768B50 43.71 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 013 000

01/05/24 J.W. PEPPER 200.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

01/05/24 SQ  FORT DORCHESTER WREST 234.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 697

01/05/24 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 465.08 Inservice and Staff Training Travel General Fund 100 224 332 002 001

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK1TQ2B00 39.85 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

01/05/24 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 63.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5A46JX2 38.88 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9UL2F41 32.50 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 255 323 023 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5RO8OS1 22.44 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450

01/05/24 TRACTOR SUPPLY #2715 4.27 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 503

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US J773T5193 27.27 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

01/05/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104650399 314.19 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

01/05/24 ASCD MEMBERSHIP 63.13 Learning Disabilities Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 127 445 020 000

01/05/24 WYNDHAM 100.57 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/05/24 ATT BILL PAYMENT 708.33 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

01/05/24 Amazon.com TK2LU6O01 405.73 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 009 001

01/05/24 DOMINO'S 5654 56.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 665

01/05/24 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP 271.78 Security Supplies General Fund 100 258 410 000 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6C52B40 32.37 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 340

01/05/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/05/24 READYREFRESH/WATERSERV 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 000
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01/05/24 IN  SC HOSA 10.87 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 560

01/05/24 AMZN MKTP US TK27W5SO0 54.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 583

01/05/24 THE NATIONAL BETA CLUB 656.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 190 660 041 550

01/05/24 HEGGERTY  HEGGERTY.ORG 308.54 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 020 000

01/05/24 SQ  FORT DORCHESTER WREST 312.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 773

01/05/24 STEEN ENTERPRISES INC 150.19 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 503

01/05/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104650396 314.19 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

01/05/24 DISCOUNTSCH 8006272829 32.08 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 000

01/05/24 TENNIS WAREHOUSE 367.65 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 916

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5OX9HB0 134.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 340

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3YJ23W2 95.78 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 150

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US ZN3QQ4Y23 229.80 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

01/05/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US WH8LK9SS3 27.16 Fiscal Services Supplies General Fund 100 252 410 000 000

01/05/24 IN  EAST COAST AP MARKETI 283.08 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

01/05/24 HARRISTEETER #355 70.89 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

01/05/24 CUSTOMINK LLC 1,223.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

01/05/24 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 287.30 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 746 271 660 039 125

01/05/24 PUBLIX #824 80.32 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 041 000

01/05/24 J.W. PEPPER 35.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 540

01/05/24 ATT BILL PAYMENT 602.50 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

01/05/24 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 465.08 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 002 001

01/05/24 IN  CAROLINA BIOMEDICAL S 195.00 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 910

01/05/24 WWW.AMAZON  112-728953 116.34 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9999DL0 63.13 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 450

01/05/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US B00266803 87.26 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US J66CT5BL3 148.76 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 000

01/05/24 PECKNEL MUSIC COLUMBIA 333.84 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 545

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0XC83J2 64.62 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

01/05/24 PALMETTO - SUMMERVILLE 341.35 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 503

01/05/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104650400 314.19 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

01/05/24 WEISSMAN'S THEATRICAL SU 34.09 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 700

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US UE3WT3QD3 24.60 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

01/05/24 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 496.72 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 006 000

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US L67SB4733 46.26 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/05/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/05/24 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 1,292.28 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 019

01/05/24 PAYPAL  CATHERINEGR 900.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

01/05/24 AMAZON.COM TK51S8392 28.27 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/05/24 CHEFSTORE  8104 845.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370
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01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 048 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 041 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 011 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 010 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 013 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 046 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 005 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 004 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 015 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 017 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 045 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.80 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 002 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 047 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 042 111

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 042 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 015 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 005 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 047 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 002 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 045 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 017 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 046 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 013 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 010 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 011 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 041 112

01/05/24 HEGGERTY.ORG 102.85 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 048 112

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4Y64ZQ2 52.60 Primary Programs Supplies State-EIA 309 112 410 045 130

01/05/24 BULK BOOKSTORE 163.92 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 013 001

01/05/24 J.W. PEPPER 489.90 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

01/05/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104650398 314.19 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

01/05/24 RADIO COMMUNICATIONS 479.05 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK2EF9OB1 240.75 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK2NN6830 307.98 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 008 000

01/05/24 FORMS AND SUPPLY 734.81 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195

01/05/24 AMAZON.COM TK7Y023F2 63.56 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/05/24 J.W. PEPPER 75.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

01/05/24 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 75.00 Supervision of Special Programs Travel Federal 201 223 332 000 000

01/05/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104650395 314.19 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000
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01/05/24 STAPLES       00108282 130.75 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 028 000

01/05/24 WM SUPERCENTER #2928 136.88 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

01/05/24 PAYPAL  SC 200.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

01/05/24 WWW.AMAZON  112-838814 16.54 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/05/24 Spectrum 129.99 High School Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 221 114 445 038 200

01/05/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9NF36H0 22.83 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 530

01/05/24 DUNKIN #358842 102.41 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 113 312 006 733

01/05/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104650397 314.19 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

01/05/24 RADIO COMMUNICATIONS 932.73 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4WJ6QE2 68.43 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 590

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6RH5WV0 72.10 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

01/08/24 PUBLIX #1120 71.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 340

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT5CM34W0 66.31 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

01/08/24 WAL-MART #5279 71.13 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

01/08/24 WALGREENS #1072 27.40 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

01/08/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN MKTP US TK20H1W70 91.52 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 150

01/08/24 WAL-MART #6174 207.33 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/08/24 J.W. PEPPER 44.94 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

01/08/24 STAPLS7622845308000001 30.48 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

01/08/24 LOWES #00907 30.45 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/08/24 AMERICAN AIR0010642051124 38.14 Office of Superintendent Travel General Fund 100 232 332 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0S19VJ2 73.28 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3I29VT1 80.97 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

01/08/24 NAFME 136.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

01/08/24 NATIONAL ART EDU ASSN 245.00 High School Programs Supplies Federal 237 114 410 016 003

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT5C704N0 112.07 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 013 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5Y87ZO1 110.76 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 018 000

01/08/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104895258 424.70 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 002 001

01/08/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 AMAZON.COM TK7EZ1522 8.55 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

01/08/24 Amazon.com TK3R66301 70.32 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 000

01/08/24 BAND SHOPPE 435.44 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

01/08/24 AMAZON.COM TK29C7HQ2 19.40 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 008 000

01/08/24 WALMART.COM 8009666546 42.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT3AG34T0 196.33 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 485

01/08/24 BJS.COM #5490 835.58 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

01/08/24 MAYER 707 601.68 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 011 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3TC1PD1 124.28 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 508

01/08/24 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 786.19 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 591

01/08/24 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 255.58 Primary Programs Supplies State-EIA 309 112 410 045 130
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01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT7Q304I0 182.32 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 520

01/08/24 PARTY CITY 373 33.14 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 370

01/08/24 AMZN MKTP US TK2YT1331 11.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 587

01/08/24 CARD INTEGRATORS 325.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK84J4T81 120.65 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

01/08/24 FOOD LION #2247 15.11 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 450

01/08/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 AUTOZONE #3829 31.52 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/08/24 ESEA  ESEANETWORK.ORG 660.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 002 001

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT44194I0 80.25 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

01/08/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0II8J71 57.68 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 195

01/08/24 ANTONIO`S PIZZERIA 208.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 370

01/08/24 AMAZON.COM TK4MO1TJ1 24.03 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies Federal 267 224 410 000 001

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT2YQ7410 81.28 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195

01/08/24 THE NATIONAL BETA CLUB 300.15 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 707

01/08/24 WAL-MART #5279 21.34 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

01/08/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104879787 722.70 Office of Superintendent Travel General Fund 100 232 332 000 000

01/08/24 EMBASSY SUITES MYRTLE BE 644.00 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT0BY1CJ0 97.20 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195

01/08/24 SPIRIT AIRL 4870376549439 43.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0PS0G71 33.12 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 190 660 043 530

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK98K7GJ1 33.04 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

01/08/24 AMZN MKTP US TK87T3GF1 112.30 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 195

01/08/24 ZAXBY'S #21101 1,273.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/08/24 MOTIONARRA  MOTION ARR 29.99 Information Services Supplies General Fund 100 263 410 000 000

01/08/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 J.W. PEPPER 94.70 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

01/08/24 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 412.26 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

01/08/24 AMAZON.COM TK5CY70P2 21.37 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK2P92JF1 19.18 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK2VO81F2 60.50 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 017 111

01/08/24 AMAZON.COM RT2D694I0 50.75 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 530

01/08/24 STAPLS7623092577000001 1,181.23 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9LD5081 112.09 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6OP1QQ2 207.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 550

01/08/24 AZUL MEXICAN RESTAURANT - 68.51 Vocational Programs Travel General Fund 100 115 332 000 115

01/08/24 NCS GED EXAM 681.25 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies State-EIA 356 181 410 025 318

01/08/24 AMERICAN AIR0010642051123 38.14 Office of Superintendent Travel General Fund 100 232 332 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT91J1OC0 19.24 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT2WG2L40 10.65 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 587
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01/08/24 BESTBUYCOM806901520041 834.53 Technology Services Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 266 445 028 000

01/08/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 Amazon.com TK3DQ7V71 67.99 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3IP05S2 124.20 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

01/08/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 49.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 650

01/08/24 SQ  DUTCH FORK DAZZLERS B 63.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

01/08/24 BATTERIES PLUS #231 92.25 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9D42TY1 14.40 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 008 000

01/08/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104895257 424.70 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 002 001

01/08/24 Amazon.com TK16331Q1 350.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 450

01/08/24 WPY Xan Barksdale Basebal 152.79 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 914

01/08/24 Little Caesars 3343-0001 59.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

01/08/24 AMAZON.COM RT8Y62410 57.98 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

01/08/24 J.W. PEPPER 362.49 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

01/08/24 WAL-MART #0628 47.55 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

01/08/24 STAPLS7623069964000001 59.73 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 112

01/08/24 FORMS AND SUPPLY 85.01 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 015 001

01/08/24 Amazon.com TK7629BN2 76.74 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT4606J70 45.09 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK8OW2B12 42.78 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 686

01/08/24 COUNTRY CLUB CATERING LL 1,789.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 195

01/08/24 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 639.86 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 019

01/08/24 STAPLS7623062286000001 224.26 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

01/08/24 STAPLS7622919811000001 54.77 Supervision of Special Programs Supplies Federal 201 223 410 000 001

01/08/24 IDVILLE 341.83 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7DJ5PQ2 7.44 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 587

01/08/24 NETS OF AMERICA 1,409.52 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 901

01/08/24 BRAINPOP LLC 1,861.80 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 048 001

01/08/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 325.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel State-EIA 303 224 332 006 338

01/08/24 IC  INSTACART 159 107.94 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 113 312 006 733

01/08/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 J.W. PEPPER 299.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 680

01/08/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 61.38 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

01/08/24 Adobe Inc 239.88 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK23X70K2 123.00 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 018 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK8E18NJ1 330.70 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 008 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5VS1GV2 181.53 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9YW1B02 81.80 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 718

01/08/24 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 (172.13) Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 019

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3I93JX1 172.62 Curriculum Development Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 221 410 015 313
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01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT5U853A0 30.51 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/08/24 J.W. PEPPER 58.85 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

01/08/24 SQ  FORT DORCHESTER WREST 170.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 752

01/08/24 SWEETWATER SOUND 59.66 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US (13.90) Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 150

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7DM11L1 17.10 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

01/08/24 BUFFALO WILD ECOM 4006 145.79 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 041 000

01/08/24 CARD INTEGRATORS 209.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

01/08/24 PAYPAL  YOUNGMIXING 100.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 735

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5VQ0GI1 48.12 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 195

01/08/24 PAYPAL  MATT RIDGE 618.23 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 309 114 410 016 126

01/08/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 432.46 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 170

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6D73PL1 137.87 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

01/08/24 Amazon.com TK8IL1GE1 12.24 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK2VZ7GA2 8.55 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 450

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0PY7FM1 62.90 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 340

01/08/24 AMZN MKTP US TK9OP3NU1 121.97 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

01/08/24 Amazon.com TK48H7I90 187.60 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6J070L2 31.22 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 370

01/08/24 WYNDHAM 201.14 Attendance and Social Work Services Travel Federal 201 211 332 000 000

01/08/24 PAYPAL  SC 200.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7K54P82 23.01 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

01/08/24 Amazon.com RT3A73470 9.90 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

01/08/24 HARRIS TEETER #363 9.07 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 018 000

01/08/24 AMERICAN AIR0012104879786 722.70 Office of Superintendent Travel General Fund 100 232 332 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US RT2YO1LP0 20.50 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

01/08/24 PUBLIX #1120 26.77 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

01/08/24 DANCEWEAR SOLUTIONS 728.86 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK1UL6IQ0 28.14 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6R43E42 29.98 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7MF9P91 14.97 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 340

01/08/24 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 206.28 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

01/08/24 ETAHAND2MIND 641.98 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

01/08/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/08/24 LS POLLYS FINE JEWELRY 276.60 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 450

01/08/24 HILTON ADVPURCH8002367113 691.07 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 002 001

01/08/24 MCA-CHARLESTON 1,042.29 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4MP21B1 136.96 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0T10XB1 203.03 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 598

01/08/24 STAPLS7623074364000001 320.40 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 017 195
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01/08/24 STAPLS7622880111000001 82.90 Supervision of Special Programs Supplies Federal 201 223 410 000 001

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4F50471 151.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 450

01/08/24 GETYOURTEACHON.COM 465.08 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 013 001

01/08/24 THE HOME DEPOT #1120 70.89 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9Z850K2 79.16 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 014 000

01/08/24 WAL-MART #0628 12.58 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4X39V72 272.37 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 914

01/08/24 AMZN Mktp US TK36S5X61 53.45 Staff Services Supplies General Fund 100 264 410 000 000

01/09/24 FORMS AND SUPPLY 16.90 Staff Services Supplies General Fund 100 264 410 000 000

01/09/24 DOMINO'S 5654 84.34 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 540

01/09/24 MOE'S # 8102040 MM 876.90 Elementary Programs Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 113 312 006 733

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 577.08 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 150

01/09/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 90.21 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 698

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US RT37X81G0 285.78 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/09/24 J.W. PEPPER 1,070.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

01/09/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US RT3CR1AO0 46.91 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/09/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 672.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6NA4881 62.04 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/09/24 FORMS AND SUPPLY 2,027.83 Staff Services Supplies General Fund 100 264 410 000 000

01/09/24 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 50.61 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 425

01/09/24 DOMINO'S 5654 59.57 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 665

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 22.43 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 150

01/09/24 Amazon.com TK9GO4Q21 18.52 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK04W0DI2 382.23 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 550

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 SCDHEC 215.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 047 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK58Z0DZ2 503.50 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

01/09/24 AMAZON.COM TK1R91MX1 133.04 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

01/09/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 CtrForCredentialing&Edu 40.00 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000
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01/09/24 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 80.99 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

01/09/24 PUBLIX #1120 83.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 775

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3ZT1Q11 151.09 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4AV17K2 199.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 733

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 WM SUPERCENTER #628 23.76 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 150

01/09/24 HARRISTEETER #355 80.77 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 510

01/09/24 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL (14.43) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 591

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US RT67280Y0 229.14 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

01/09/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 HARRISTEETER #355 26.15 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

01/09/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 4.66 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 047 000

01/09/24 143 VINYL 51.77 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 265

01/09/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 FORMS AND SUPPLY 71.52 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 195

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK9NY9H51 127.41 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 550

01/09/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US RT3RH1080 140.64 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

01/09/24 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 360.61 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 002 195

01/09/24 TRACTOR SUPPLY #2715 252.78 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 503

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 NTLREST SERVSAFE 1,650.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 016 000

01/09/24 SP BAGSINBULK 2,932.34 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 043 001

01/09/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

01/09/24 WMT PLUS 2024 52.43 Vocational Programs Travel General Fund 100 115 332 000 115

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 BJS WHOLESALE #378 244.68 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 006 338

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4DW0212 6.54 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 620

01/09/24 WAL-MART #6174 102.83 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3NC4DY2 1,750.60 Primary Programs Supplies State-EIA 309 112 410 045 130

01/09/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US (16.04) Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

01/09/24 EPSON   STORE 2,285.52 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 005 001

01/09/24 SLED CHECK NON PROFIT 8.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/09/24 Amazon.com TK6FU5DZ2 19.18 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 000

01/09/24 AMZN MKTP US RT2E09JS0 406.32 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

01/09/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4YA3D82 37.44 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 150

01/09/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000
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01/09/24 PAYPAL  NATLCAREER 145.00 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

01/09/24 ABC TROPHIES  INC 1,712.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 825

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5RZ7S31 145.21 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 195

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5YO8962 128.35 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

01/10/24 Amazon.com TK9Z16SW1 81.20 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

01/10/24 LOWES FOODS #270 34.24 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

01/10/24 STAMPS.COM 58.80 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 000

01/10/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/10/24 AMZN MKTP US TK0EX7K11 36.31 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK8TA26V1 87.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 733

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK8WL89K1 311.84 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 530

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK8U48WI2 145.14 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 045 000

01/10/24 4IMPRINT, INC 264.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 450

01/10/24 Amazon.com TK1W67KD1 51.48 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7U969Q2 138.84 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 520

01/10/24 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 169.60 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

01/10/24 DUNCANPARNELL NORTH CHARL 123.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 520

01/10/24 PIGGLY WIGGLY #299 10.68 Board of Education Supplies General Fund 100 231 410 000 000

01/10/24 Amazon.com TK3U86RJ2 75.45 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 543

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT0SF6VM0 13.90 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 046 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK3SA1RZ2 55.02 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

01/10/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK6680KZ1 32.28 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/10/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK16X5SH1 85.56 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK4167DV1 130.75 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 620

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT0OT6V90 159.95 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 195

01/10/24 EP  SCMEA PROFESSIONAL 100.00 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies General Fund 100 224 410 000 258

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK0669I12 399.62 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 045 000

01/10/24 DUNKIN #358842 63.19 Board of Education Supplies General Fund 100 231 410 000 000

01/10/24 J.W. PEPPER 165.20 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 309 113 410 007 120

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT3J285G0 89.10 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/10/24 OTC BRANDS  INC 165.73 Staff Services Supplies General Fund 100 264 410 000 000

01/10/24 CENGAGE LEARNING, INC 3,339.00 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 264 175 410 000 000

01/10/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/10/24 EDVOTEK INC 310.72 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT7OJ2MK0 6.53 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 620

01/10/24 SUMMERVILLE HARDWARE AN 17.11 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 255 323 023 000

01/10/24 HOBBY LOBBY #713 130.36 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 520

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK5K317B2 209.31 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 590

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK8N382O1 85.59 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 718
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01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT1K56XF0 85.83 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT5TS2VY0 34.32 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

01/10/24 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT4RZ05U0 969.89 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

01/10/24 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7I98K31 196.95 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

01/10/24 PUBLIX #1120 47.23 Board of Education Supplies General Fund 100 231 410 000 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US TK7XQ5661 20.09 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 000

01/10/24 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO (75.00) Supervision of Special Programs Travel Federal 201 223 332 000 000

01/10/24 AMZN Mktp US RT6FB2550 83.45 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 505

01/10/24 MILLER MARKETING CO. 45.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 680

01/10/24 AMAZON.COM RT8AW7MK0 12.07 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 540

Monthly Total $425,292.57

# ITEMS 1447


